
 1 

 
 

    E-Tender Notice 

 

 
Digitally signed online bids (E-Tender) are invited for following Enquiry specification through E-Tender process of 

MSETCL in one Bids format from reputed & registered contractors on MAHATRANSCO SRM-E-Tendering website 

to execute the described work. 

 

Sr. 

N

o. 

E-Tender No. Description of Work Tender  

Amount 

Enquir

y Fee 

EMD Period of 

sale of 

document 

Last date of 

Submission 

Date of 

opening 

01 EE/400KV/S-

STN/DN/KR

D-II/E-

Tender-

06/2018-2019  

(RFx. No. 

7000011579) 

 
 

Supply & installation 

work of ABT meter 

data (measurands) 

visibility scheme at 

400KV Koradi II s/s 

under 400KV S/S 

Division, Koradi II 

Rs.11,44,128.00 

/- 

Rs.500 

+ 5% 

GST = 

Rs.525/

- 

Rs.11,441 

/- 

29.01.2019 

       to  

14.02.2019 

14.02.2019 

Upto 12.00 

Hrs 

14.02.2019 

Upto 13:00 

Hrs if 

possible 

 
Enquiry document available at   

 

 

 

                  -S/d- 

                  Executive Engineer 

                              400KV Sub-Station Dn.  

                 MSETCL, Koradi-II 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 


